Supra 304 Stainless Steel Clamps
The Supra Stainless Steel Clamp is the Stainless Steel equivalent of the well accepted Supra Ferritic.
The band and band arch are composed of AISA-304 Stainless Steel.
Unlike Super, all components are retained when the bolt is removed, thus facilitating ease of use with
conventional assembly and automated tools. It has gained acceptance in those application areas where a
band of Stainless Steel is required over Plated Carbon Steel or 'Coated' Stainless Steel varieties.
It has bevelled edges to reduce wear and tear to the hose.
The band bridge protects and reinforces the articulated tensioning system. Recommended torque
tightening values and working pressures are published and are available.
Applications:
Commonly used in hose assembly manufacturing, agriculture, hydraulics, general engineering, chemical
and food processing industries.
Sizes Availab1e:
17-252mm.
Code Description
SC239-252-SS Supra Clamp 239-252 mm Stainless Steel
SC226-239-SS Supra Clamp 226-239 mm Stainless Steel
SC213-226-SS Super Clamp 213-226 mm Stainless Steel
SC200-213-SS Supra Clamp 200-213 mm Stainless Steel
SC187-200-SS Supra Clamp 187-200 mm Stainless Steel
SC174-187-SS Supra Clamp 174-187 mm Stainless Steel
SC162-174-SS Supra Clamp 162-174 mm Stainless Steel
SC150-162-SS Supra Clamp 150-162 mm Stainless Steel
SC140-150-SS Supra Clamp 140-150 mm Stainless Steel
SC130-140-SS Supra Clamp 130-140 mm Stainless Steel
SC121-130-SS Supra Clamp 121-130 mm Stainless Steel
SC112-121-SS Supra Clamp 112-121 mm Stainless Steel
SC104-112-SS Supra Clamp 104-112 mm Stainless Steel
SC97-104-SS Supra Clamp 97-104 mm Stainless Steel
SC91-97-SS Supra Clamp 91-97 mm Stainless Steel
SC85-91-SS Supra Clamp 85-91 mm Stainless Steel
SC79-85-SS Supra Clamp 79-85 mm Stainless Steel